
This list applies to employees NOT covered by collective bargaining.  Employees who are covered by collective 
bargaining should refer to their Collective Bargaining Agreement for a list of paid holidays. 

City of Westbrook 
2026 Holiday Schedule 

 
HOLIDAY DAY & DATE OBSERVED 

New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 

  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 

  

President's Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

  

Patriot's Day (State) Monday, April 20, 2026 

  

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

  

Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 

  

Independence Day  Friday, July 3, 2026 (Observed) 

  

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 

  

Columbus Day (Federal)  
Indigenous Peoples Day (State) 

Monday, October 12, 2026 

  

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

  

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2026 

  

Thanksgiving Friday Friday, November 27, 2026 

  

Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2026 
 


